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29 November 2018 

JSE INTEGRATED TRADING AND CLEARING (ITAC)  

SOFTWARE PROVIDER CONFORMANCE STATUS 

 
The following software providers have successfully satisfied the JSE’s minimum conformance requirements for Trading and/or Market Data and/or Post-trade Services for the JSE 

Integrated Trading and Clearing (ITaC) project.   This list will be updated from time to time as and when new information is available.  
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Estuary Solutions (Pty) 
Ltd 
  
Tel: +27 (0)21 887 9114 

James Micklem 
Director 
+27 (0)83 446 0088 
jamesm@estuarys.co.za 

Derivatives 
Markets 

 
Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass 

TCS Financial Solutions 
Tata Consultancy 
Services 
 
Tel: +27 (0)11 459 1734 

Rachit Tayal  
Regional Sales & Relationship 
Manager  
+27 (0)82 321 7194 
rachit.tayal@tcs.com  

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass - - - - - - - - - 

Securities & Trading 
Technology (Pty) Ltd  
 
Tel: +27 (0)11 663 4300 

Dewald Marais 
Director 
Mobile: +27 (0)71 680 2752 
dmarais@tsti.co.za  

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass 

MCI Consultants (Pty) 
Ltd 
 
Tel: +27 (0)11 454 3420 

Jan Rabbets  
Business Partner  
Mobile: +27 (0)82 575 6150 
j.rabbets@mci.co.za  

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass - - - 
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Nutcracker 
Technologies (Pty) Ltd 
 
Tel: +27 (0)10 593 4688 

Dean Casey  
Director 
Mobile: +27 (0)83 378 6350  
Dean@nutcracker.co.za  

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass - - - 

IRESS 
 
Tel: +27 (0)10 492 1111 

Stuart Campbell 
Head of Sales 
Mobile:+27 (0)82 388 8767 
scampbell@iress.co.za 

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass - - - 

FIS Global 
 
Tel: +27 (0)10 201 7000 

Philip Bakos 
Sales Manager 
Mobile: +27 (0)72 514 4763  
Philip.Bakos@fisglobal.com  

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass Pass Pass - - - - - - - 

ULLINK 
 
Tel: +44 (0)207 743 
7213 

Kelly Johnson 
Territory Head of Sales 
Mobile: +44 (0)779 080  
kelly.johnson@ullink.com 

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass - - - - - - - - - - 

Synthesis Software 
Technologies (Pty) Ltd 
 
Tel: +27 (0)11 555 8333 

Steyn Basson 
Director – Integration 
Mobile: +27 (0)83 450 1034 
steyn@synthesis.co.za 

Derivatives 
Markets 

- - Pass Pass        
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Circle Components 
 
Tel: +27 (0)21 161 0202 

Steve Farnaby  
Mobile: +27 (0) 82 827 7794 
steve.farnaby@circlecomponents.c
o.za  

Derivatives 
Markets 

- - Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass 

Diro – Derivative 
System Technologies  
 
Tel: +27 (0)12 942 0008 

Andre van der Walt  
Mobile: +27 (0)83 560 7038  
andre@diro.co.za 

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass - - - - - - - - - 

Cortical Systems 
 
Tel: +27 (0)8 3260 4034 

Adrian Wilford 
 
Mobile: +27 (0)8 3260 4034 
adrian@corticalsystems.com  

Derivatives 
Markets 

Pass Pass - - - - - - - - - 

Agribase Software 
Solutions 
 
Tel: 012 484 4000 

Dewald Barnard 
 
Mobile: +27 (0)83 964 5704  
dewald.barnard@agribase.co.za 
support@agribase.co.za  

Derivatives 
Markets 

- Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass - - - 

Sensiple 
 
Tel: +91 44 47419000 
Extn:534     

Naveen CS 
 
Mobile: +91 8447724131 

naveen.cs@sensiple.com 

Derivatives 
Markets 

- - Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass Pass - Pass Pass 
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